
ADOG Show & Go #1 – 02.25.23 – Sharon Willis, Coordinator Updated: 2.20.2024– 6:40 PM 

BEGINNER NOVICE – After 9am class - Four Dogs Between Multiple Runs 
 

✓ NO LAST FIRST DOG/BREED # REC'D 

 1 Murray Johanna Pepper/Husky 1 09.29 

 2 Smith Vicki Mysti/Aussie 1 10.14 

 V Murray Johanna Pepper/Husky V vol 

 3 Tally Timiae Pumpkin/Schapendoes 1 01.10 

 4 Munn Terrick Frank/Terr 1 02.12 

 5 Tally Timiae Pumpkin/Schapendoes 2 01.10 
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ADOG Show & Go #1 – 02.25.23 – Sharon Willis, Coordinator Updated: 2.20.2024– 6:40 PM 
 

NOVICE – FIRST GROUP – 9am Ring 1 
 

✓ NO LAST FIRST DOG/BREED # REC'D 

 1 Murray Johanna Pepper/Husky 1 09.29 

 2 Smith Vicki Mysti/Aussie 1 10.14 

 3 Bell Ron Claire/Golden 1 01.21 

 V Brown MaryAnne Miles/WSS V vol 

 V Klein Laura Creed/BC V vol 

 4 Palmer Mimi Ozzie/Corgi 1 01.23 

 5 Hinds Page April/StdPoodle 1 02.01 

 6 Roland Judy Kenzie/PWD 1 012.10 

 V Backer Lorrie Kaia/BC V Vol 

 7 Murray Johanna Pepper/Husky 1 01.30 

 8 Sapp Sarah Treasure/Sheltie 1 02.08 

 9 McKee Lynda Lyric/Corgi 1 02.11 

 

  



ADOG Show & Go #1 – 02.25.23 – Sharon Willis, Coordinator Updated: 2.20.2024– 6:40 PM 

NOVICE – SECOND GROUP – 9am Ring 1 
 

✓ NO LAST FIRST DOG/BREED # REC'D 

 10 Smith Vicki Mysti/Aussie 2 10.14 

 11 Bell Ron Claire/Golden 2 01.21 

 12 Palmer Mimi Ozzie/Corgi 2 01.23 

 13 Hinds Page April/StdPoodle 2 02.01 

 V Brown MaryAnne Miles/WSS V vol 

 V Backer Lorrie Kaia/BC V Vol 

 

  



ADOG Show & Go #1 – 02.25.23 – Sharon Willis, Coordinator Updated: 2.20.2024– 6:40 PM 

OPEN – LOW TO HIGH – After 9am class 
 

✓ NO LAST FIRST DOG/BREED JP # REC'D 

 1 McKee Lynda Skiffle/Corgi 8 1 02.12 

 2 Hanna Vail Nikki/Terr 12 1 02.11 

 V Griffin Melinda Henry/Lagotto 14 V Vol 

 3 Drake Paula Scarlet/Lab 18 1 02.12 

 4 Sapp Sarah Dallas/Sheltie 18 1 02.08 

 5 Murray Johanna Tessa/Husky 20 1 09.29 

 6 Roland Judy Kenzie/PWD 20 1 02.10 

 V Willis Sharon Nick/Aussie 20 V vol 

 V Murray Johanna Tessa/Husky 20 V vol 

 V Sutter Jane Journey/Lab 22 V vol 

 

  



ADOG Show & Go #1 – 02.25.23 – Sharon Willis, Coordinator Updated: 2.20.2024– 6:40 PM 

 

OPEN – SECOND RUN – LOW TO HIGH – After 9am class 
 

✓ NO LAST FIRST DOG/BREED JP # REC'D 

 7 Hanna Vail Nikki/Terr 12 2 02.11 

 8 Drake Paula Scarlet/Lab 18 2 02.12 

 9 Sapp Sarah Dallas/Sheltie 18 2 02.08 

 V Sutter Jane Journey/Lab 22 V vol 

 

 
  



ADOG Show & Go #1 – 02.25.23 – Sharon Willis, Coordinator Updated: 2.20.2024– 6:40 PM 

UTILITY – LOW TO HIGH – 9am Ring 2  

✓ NO LAST FIRST DOG/BREED JP # REC'D 

 1 Wrotnowski Ute Penny/Yorkie 8 1 01.31 

 2 Robison Jan Aila/Terr 12 1 02.20 

 V Griffin Melinda Henry/Lagotto 14 Vol Vol 

 3 McDaniel Julie Brooke/Golden 20 1 01.23 

 4 Hinds Page Ozzie/StdPoodle 20 1 02.01 

 5 McDaniel Julie Maryn/Golden 20 2 01.23 

 V Willis Sharon Nick/Aussie 20 V vol 

 V Klein Laura Vi/BC 20 V vol 

 6 McDaniel Julie Maryn/Golden 20 1 01.23 

 7 Chadwick Janice Brio/Golden 22 1 01.10 

 8 Tally Timiae Parker/Std Poodle 22 1 01.10 

 9 Postema Meg Pepper/Lab 22 1 02/07 

 V McLendon Heather Kona/Lab 22 V vol 

  



ADOG Show & Go #1 – 02.25.23 – Sharon Willis, Coordinator Updated: 2.20.2024– 6:40 PM 

UTILITY SECOND RUN– LOW TO HIGH – 9am Ring 2  

✓ NO LAST FIRST DOG/BREED JP # REC'D 

 10 Wrotnowski Ute Penny/Yorkie 8 2 01.31 

 11 Robison Jan Aila/Terr 12 2 02.20 

 12 McDaniel Julie Brooke/Golden 20 2 01.23 

 13 Hinds Page Ozzie/StdPoodle 20 2 02.01 

 14 McDaniel Julie Maryn/Golden 20 2 01.23 

 15 Chadwick Janice Brio/Golden 22 2 01.10 

 16 Postema Meg Pepper/Lab 22 2 02.07 

 

 


